
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY : TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 15    

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE CENTERE 

 

 Ref: NITT,/EO/EMD/AE(E)/Eng.No. 73(A)/2010                    DT:19/10/2010 

 

SEALED SUPERSCRIBED QUOTATIONS FOR THE purchase of electrical items. 

 

To 

 

 

 

 

 

 

On behalf of the Director, NITT Trichy, sealed Quotations are invited up to  

3.00   pm  on   27/10/2010  by the under signed for the supply of the following materials noted 

below. 

 The   quotations    will   be   opened   at   4.00   pm    on   27/10/2010 at 

the  Registrar’s chamber in the presence of those who present. 

 

S.L.No DESCRIPTION QTY 

01. Condenser 2.5 mfd KELTRON 500Nos 

02. 5 A FT Switch (Anchor) 200 nos. 

03. 5/6 A  Socket (Anchor) 200Nos 

05. Ceiling fan clamp set with bolt nut  ISI make 50Nos 

06. FR PVC copper wires (Finolex) 
a) 10 sq.mm 
b) 4 sq.mm 
c) 2.5 sq.mm 
d) 1.5 sq.mm 
e) Plastic wire 

 
2 coils 
2 coils 
2 coils 
2 coils 
3 coils 

07. 15A Switch (Anchor) 500 Nos. 

08. 12.5 mfd conderser (Keltron) 20 nos. 

09. Pendent Holder ISI make 50 nos. 

 10.  100 A Isolator L&T / 4 pole regrind (Legrand) 15 Nos.  

11. PVC insulation tape roll (Steel Grip) 500 Nos. 

12. 70W Sodium bulb holder thread type ISI make 15 Nos. 

13. Bolt nut 2 ½’ X ½’ with double washer Zinc galvanized. 
ISI Make 

20 Nos. 

14. Bolt nut 3/8” X 2” with double washer Zinc 
galvanized.ISI Make 

15 Nos. 

15. 32A  metal clad switch (Standard/Gem/Bosma)  
3 phase 

10 Nos. 

16. Aluminium LUGS (Bolt type) for UG cable ISI make 
a) 120 sq.mm 

 
50 Nos. 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONDITIONS: 

 

1. For materials available on ready stock should be quoted . 

2. Rate should be quoted indicating make, tested quality with other technical details etc. 

3. Rate should be quoted for F.O.R supply at N.I.T., Trichy – 15 and no other conditions will 

be accepted. 

4. Payment will be made only after the receipt of the materials in good conditions. 

5. The Director reserves the right to reject or all the quotations without assigning any     

          reason. 

6. The sealed cover should be addressed to“THE DIRECTOR,NITT,TRICHY-15” Super 

scribed with NITT/EO/EM/AE(E)/E.No.73(A)/2010 Due on 27/10/2010 

7. The supplier is requested to quote for all the items without fail otherwise the quotation 

may be recommended for rejection. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                 

 

                                                   

                                                                                                              Estate Officer  

                                                                                       Estate Maintenance Department  

 

Copy to CSG to display in website. 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                              Estate Officer  

                                                                                       Estate Maintenance Department  

 

 

 

 

b) 90 sq.mm 
c) 70 sq.mm 
d) 50 sq.mm 

50 Nos. 
50 Nos. 
50 Nos.  

17. Fuse carrier Screw type.(Bosma/GEM) 15 Nos. 

18. Step type modular   fan regulator (legrand, MK) 75 nos. 

19. Electronic Dimmer Anchor / LISHA 75 nos. 



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY : TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 15    

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE CENTERE 

 

 Ref: NITT,/EO/EMD/AE(E)/Eng.No. 73(A)/2010                    DT:19/10/2010 

 

SEALED SUPERSCRIBED QUOTATIONS FOR THE purchase of electrical items. 

 

To 

 

 

 

 

 

 

On behalf of the Director, NITT Trichy, sealed Quotations are invited up to  

3.00   pm  on   27/10/2010  by the under signed for the supply of the following materials noted 

below. 

 The   quotations    will   be   opened   at   4.00   pm    on   27/10/2010 at 

the  Registrar’s chamber in the presence of those who present. 

 

 

S.L.No DESCRIPTION QTY 
 

01. Philips,40W lifemax tube light with light output of 
2450 lumens with end blackening as per BEE star 
rating plan (Industrial Tube need not be offered) 

 
 
 

1500Nos 

02. Tube side holder pin type  ISI make 100Nos 

03. 70w sodium bulbs SON 70W  E Type (Philips) 25 Nos. 

04. 40W Tube light starter(Philips) 1000 
nos. 

 

05 40 W Copper choke (Philips) 500 Nos 

06 BC bulb Philips (40 W, 60 W 
 – each 50 nos.) 

100 Nos. 

07. 250W Metal Halide lamp(Philips) 5 Nos. 

08. 250W Metal Halide choke(Philips) 5 Nos. 

09. 150W Sodium choke BSN 150 for  SON 150 W Philips 
with 20 mfd Condenser (Keltron) (Rate to be quoted  
for choke + conderser) 

3 Nos. 

10. SON 150/250/400W MHN D 150W Igniter( Philips) 10 Nos. 

11. CFL 11 W bulb 2 P  (Philips) 200 nos. 

12. SN57  Philips Igniter for SON 70W  30 Nos. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

CONDITIONS: 

 

1. For materials available on ready stock should be quoted . 

2. Rate should be quoted indicating make, tested quality with other technical details etc. 

3. Rate should be quoted for F.O.R supply at N.I.T., Trichy – 15 and no other conditions will 

be accepted. 

4. Payment will be made only after the receipt of the materials in good conditions. 

5. The Director reserves the right to reject or all the quotations without assigning any     

          reason. 

6. The sealed cover should be addressed to“THE DIRECTOR,NITT,TRICHY-15” Super 

scribed with NITT/EO/EM/AE(E)/E.No.73(A)/2010 Due on 27/10/2010 

7. The supplier is requested to quote for all the items without fail otherwise the quotation 

may be recommended for rejection. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                 

 

                                                   

                                                                                                              Estate Officer  

                                                                                       Estate Maintenance Department  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13. 70W sodium bulb SON 70 W  type ‘I’ 
Philips 

20 Nos.  

14. BSN 070 M 261 SON 70W choke 25 Nos. 

15. Street light fitting (HGS 120 1 X TLD 36W 1 C) make 
Philips. 

 
25 Nos. 



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY : TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 15    

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE CENTERE 

 

 Ref: NITT,/EO/EMD/AE(E)/Eng.No. 74(A)/2010                    DT:19/10/2010 

 

SEALED SUPERSCRIBED QUOTATIONS FOR THE purchase of electrical items. 

 

To 

 

 

 

 

On behalf of the Director, NITT Trichy, sealed Quotations are invited up to  

3.00   pm  on   27/10/2010  by the under signed for the supply of the following materials noted 

below. 

 The   quotations    will   be   opened   at   4.00   pm    on   27/10/2010 at 

the  Estate officer chamber in the presence of those who present. 

 

 

 

 

 

CONDITIONS: 

1. For materials available on ready stock should be quoted . 

2. Rate should be quoted indicating make, tested quality with other technical details etc. 

3. Rate should be quoted for F.O.R supply at N.I.T., Trichy – 15 and no other conditions will 

be accepted. 

4. Payment will be made only after the receipt of the materials in good conditions. 

5. The Director reserves the right to reject or all the quotations without assigning any     

          reason. 

6. The sealed cover should be addressed to“THE DIRECTOR,NITT,TRICHY-15” Super 

scribed with NITT/EO/EM/AE(E)/E.No.73(A)/2010 Due on 27/10/2010 

7. The supplier is requested to quote for all the items without fail otherwise the quotation 

may be recommended for rejection. 

                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

 

 

                                                                                                              Estate Officer 

 

 

Copy to CSG to display in website. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                              Estate Officer  

Sl.No. Description Quantity 
 

01. Ceiling fan 48” (Crompton) white model High 
Breeze 1400 

45 Nos. 


